
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0689

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/8/2024

Title: Central Mesa Reuse Pipeline Plant, Construction Manager At Risk (CMAR), Guaranteed Maximum
Price (GMP) No. 3 of 3 (District 1)

GMP No. 3 includes the construction of the proposed Intermediate Pump Station to facilitate delivery
of reclaimed water to the Gila River Indian Community (GRIC) delivery point.

Staff recommend awarding a contract for this project to Garney Companies, in the amount of
$15,040,620 (GMP No. 3), and authorizing a change order allowance in the amount of $752,031 (5%),
for a total amount of $15,792,651. This project is funded by the Water Utility Systems Revenue
Obligations.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Council Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Central Mesa Reuse Pipeline Plant, Construction Manager At Risk (CMAR), Guaranteed Maximum
Price (GMP) No. 3 of 3 (District 1)

GMP No. 3 includes the construction of the proposed Intermediate Pump Station to facilitate delivery
of reclaimed water to the Gila River Indian Community (GRIC) delivery point.

Staff recommend awarding a contract for this project to Garney Companies, in the amount of
$15,040,620 (GMP No. 3), and authorizing a change order allowance in the amount of $752,031
(5%),  for a total amount of $15,792,651. This project is funded by the Water Utility Systems Revenue
Obligations.

City of Mesa Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

